
Forno Canavese - 13/07/2025
FORNO - MONTE SOGLIO (8,5 KM 1400MT D+)

PARTENZA - DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 16 Negro Andrea IT 1987 M1 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.43.46

2 34 Ghelfi Francesca IT 1996 PSF CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 00.44.12

3 15 Mersi Enzo IT 1982 M1 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.40

4 36 Ghelfi Erica IT 1995 PSF CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 00.48.09

5 14 Mensio Enrico IT 1993 PSM A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.48.49

6 52 Mattalia Stefano IT 1978 M2 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 00.49.22

7 33 Bertino Mirko IT 1980 M2 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.49.32

8 20 Rocchia Luisa IT 1984 F1 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.49.33

9 18 Porcario Giulio IT 1999 PSM A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.50.46

10 49 Pescetto Paolo IT 1991 PSM TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.50.56

11 24 Ughetti Gian Luca IT 1975 M2 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.36

12 26 Bruno Franco Paolo IT 1968 M3 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.52.17

13 46 Champretavy Ettore IT 1961 M3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.52.35

14 53 Picca Garino Gianberto IT 1984 M1 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.53.57

15 44 Tabbia Aimonetto Andrea IT 2007 JM A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.54.15

16 51 Basolo Domenico IT 1995 PSM A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.55.15

17 37 Monteu Saulat Marco IT 1981 M1 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.55.44

18 50 Raggino Stefano IT 1995 PSM A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.56.00

19 47 Di Vincenzo Miriam IT 1984 F1 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.56.24

20 5 Costa Giancarlo IT 1963 M3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.56.47

21 22 Paradiso Gianfranco IT 1963 M3 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.57.12

22 13 Grisolano Marco IT 1977 M2 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.58.50

23 2 Casale Roberto IT 1992 PSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.59.12

24 29 Bertino Chiara IT 1972 F2 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.59.17

25 38 Mezzano Marino IT 1968 M3 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.59.24

26 1 Falletti Piero Stefano IT 1970 M3 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.59.46

27 3 Cesare Roberto IT 1969 M3 TO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.59.49

28 10 Gelato Paolo IT 1974 M2 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 01.00.00

29 9 Gasparini Roberta IT 1968 F3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.00.07

30 11 Gianasso Andrea IT 1977 M2 TO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.00.50

31 6 Crudo Daniele IT 1983 M1 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.01.16

32 41 Enrico Silvio IT 1963 M3 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.01.45

33 21 Valsania Davide IT 1975 M2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.48

34 31 Bosco Ornella IT 1961 F3 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.02.54

35 48 Di Vincenzo Sara IT 1986 F1 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.03.47

36 7 Faletti Enrico Giuseppe IT 1978 M2 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.04.11

37 19 Poro Marchetti Renato IT 1954 M4 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.04.23

38 43 Tabbia Aimonetto Giovanni IT 1968 M3 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.41

39 30 Mello Grand Alberto IT 1969 M3 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.06.50

40 25 Osella Bon Gianmauro IT 1962 M3 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.07.23

41 12 Goglio Barbara IT 1973 F2 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.08.15

42 42 Balbiano Ezio IT 1965 M3 TO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.20

43 40 Turino Paolo IT 1975 M2 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.10.35

44 8 Constantin Georgiana Roxana RO 1980 F2 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.45

45 4 Conti Mara IT 1977 F2 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.12.29

46 23 Baima Enrico IT 1958 M4 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.15.40

47 28 Ambrosio Maria Assunta IT 1960 F4 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.19.14

48 39 Perino Guido IT 1957 M4 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.19.21
Totale atleti: 48

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 10
2 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 5
3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 4
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4 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 3
5 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 3
6 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 2
7 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 2
8 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 2
9 TO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 2
10 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2
11 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 1
12 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
13 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 1
14 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 1
15 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 1
16 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1
17 TO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
18 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 1
19 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
20 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 1
21 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
22 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 1
23 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 1
Totale atleti: 48
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